AMIS

7 7 A 23—fEE LV —— 375nm/450nm

HISRIRB AL V (EREEOSZ SN TSVET, )
FOMPBEEL ZIWETOT, BREWESDELTE &,

L
W Output Wavelenght:37535nm

Hi 77 :0utput Power:150mW

Operating Mode: CW or Modulation

Power ZFETE:<3% per 4hrs

Temperature Stbility:TEC

Bl Jy A TEC

Fiber Type : Multi-Mode fiber /MM fiber

Fiber Core:[E#% :105um/200um/400um/600um/800um/1000umis&f
Fiber 73f%: 0.22NA(100um—400um) /0. 37NA (600um—1000um)

A Z—7 =—Z(0ut Put) :FC/PC, FC/APC, SMA9051Z4R

Fiber £&
i FHIRERT 10, 000 hrs/fRAEMIR : 14ELLN

: 1m/2m/3miZE R

L —H% ' —~w Kt Near 100x40x50 (H) mm3

L—P—ER: BRI B EIR /IR -1 18 A 2 IR GR)
Modulation: 0~30KHz 7 w2 or TTL

D 375mm 7 7 A N—FEE L —F—UV A F— FL——E W R,

D 450nm 7 7 A AN—iE A L— R R R L — 3 —
# & :Output Wavelenght:450+5nm

Hi /) :0utput Power:100mW/1500mW/2W/3W/5W/6W/8W/10W
Operating Mode: CW or Modulation

Power ZEME: (3% per 4hrs

Temperature Stbility:TEC

By )5 TEC

Fiber Type : Multi-Mode fiber /MM fiber

Fiber Core:[E£E :105um/200um/400um/600um/800um/1000umEEfR
Fiber 73£%: 0.22NA(100um—400um) /0. 37NA (600um—1000um)

A & —7 = —Z(0ut, Put) :FC/PC, FC/APC, SMA9051%&4R

Fiber £ & |
{5 FHIRERE] £ 10, 000 hrs/FRAEHR : 14ELAAN

: 1m/2m/3miZE R

L —H% —~w Kt Near 100x34x45 (H) mm3

U—P—ER: BRI B ER/ EIR -1 T8 AT 2 R (RN
Modulation: 0~30KHz 7 w2 or TTL

AMIS

HELVWBEWEDYE  ARREMAET IAF—
T 146-0085 HUFRARK H XA M3 1-5-7-302
TEL:03-6410-4277 FAX:03-6410-4278
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AMIS

7 7 ANN—HEES L —HF— 532nm

HRITRIRIS AL ) (ERBREREDOBAEN T IVET, )
FOMPBEEL ZSWETOT, BRWEHLELIFEEWN,

B 54 0 532mm 77 A N—fEE AL ——
¥ & :Output Wavelenght:532+0. 5nm
Hi 77 :0utput Power:100mW/200mW/300mW/500mW/600mW/800mW/1000mW
Operating Mode: CW or Modulation
Power ZETE:<5% per 2hrs
Temperature Stbility:TEC
By I TEC
Fiber Type : Multi-Mode fiber /MM fiber
Fiber Core:[EfE :105um/200um/400um/600um/800um/1000umis&R
Fiber 7£%: 0. 22NA(100um=400um) /0. 37NA (600um=1000um)
A 4 —7 = —Z(0ut Put) :FC/PC, FC/APC, SMA9051ZE4R
Fiber & @ Im/2m/3mi%ER
ff FBE] - 10, 000 hrs/fRAEHART : 14ELIN
L—H—~~ K: Near 155x77x60 (H)mm3

L—Y—ER: BRI IR IR -1 T8 Al 2 IR ()
Modulation: 0~30KHz 7w 2 or TTL

AMIS

HELVWEWE DY FIRREET I A Z—
T146-0085 FELHER A HX AN E1-5-7-302
TEL:03-6410-4277 FAX:03-6410-4278
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7 7 A 23—fEE L —H— 635nm/808nm

SRR AES Y (EREEOBZSNZEVET, )
ZOMBERFES ZEVETOT, BIVnEGHESLEIWN,

ml 550 600
| | |
B "4 2 635nm 77 A NS R L —— W B4 0 808nm 7 7 A NS R L —F—
I :Output Wavelenght:635=2nm % £ :Output Wavelenght:808+5nm
Hi 77 :0utput Power:150mW/300mW,/1000mW/2000mW,/3000mW H77:0utput Power:100mW/1000mW/2000mW/3000mW/4000mW/5000my
Operating Mode: CW or Modulation Operating Mode: CW or Modulation
Power ZZ7EME:<3% per 4 hrs Power ZZEME:<3% per 2 hrs
Temperature Stbility:TEC Temperature Stbility:TEC
B /5 TEC Hm 77 A TEC
Fiber Type : Multi-Mode fiber /MM fiber Fiber Type : Multi-Mode fiber /MM fiber
Fiber Core:[Ef% :100um/200um/400um/600um/800um/1000umgEH Fiber Core:[Ef& :100um/200um/400um/600um/800um/1000umi#ER
Fiber 7¢£%: 0.22NA (100um—400um) /0. 37NA (600um—1000um) Fiber 7¢£%: 0. 22NA(100um=400um) /0. 37NA (600um=1000um)
A % —7 x—Z(0ut Put) :FC/PC, FC/APC, SMA90552& R A > % —7 x—A(0ut Put) :FC/PC, FC/APC, SMA905 &R
Fiber £ : 1m/2m/3miEER Fiber £& ! 1m/2m/3mER
i R 2 10, 000 hrs/fRFEHIH : 14ELIN fif IR 10, 000 hrs/PRAEMIMT - 14E LA
L —H—~ F: Near 100x45x50 (H) mm3 L—H—~~» F: Near 100x40x50 (H) mm3
L—Y—FEIR: IR B AR/ R - L TR R 2SRRI G R) L— IR BRI R R - TR AT 28 AR GERIR)
Modulation: 0~30KHz 7} &2 or TTL Modulation: 0~30KHz 7} w2 or TTL

AMIST

HELWVEWEDLYE  ARSHET I A X —

T 146-0085 HUFRERAK H XA D3 1-5-7-302
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AMIS

7 7 A N"—fEf L —%F— 1064nm/2200nm

SRR AES Y (EREEOBZSNZEVET, )
ZOMBERFES ZEVETOT, BIVnEGHESLEIWN,

|

R4 0 1064nm 7 7 A ASN—iEE IR L — P —

% Output Wavelenght:1064=+5nm

Hi 77 :Output Power: 100mW/600mW/800mW/1500mW,/3000mW
Operating Mode: CW or Modulation

Power ZZTEME:<3% per 2 hrs

Temperature Stbility:TEC

By )73 TEC

Fiber Type : Multi-Mode fiber /MM fiber

Fiber Core:{Ef% :100um/200um/400um/600um/800um/1000umidg{R
Fiber 7Cf%: 0.22NA(100um—400um) /0. 37NA (600um—1000um)

A H—7 = —A (Out Put) :FC/PC, FC/APC, SMA90532&4R

Fiber & &
EFARERT 10, 000 hrs/PREEMM : 145 LAY

: 1m/2m/3miEE R

L —HF—~~ > K: Near 100x40x50 (H) mm3

L—Y—ER: BRI B R IR - T 1A m] 28 R R (3R
Modulation: 0~30KHz 7} =& 2 or TTL

BEA 0 2200nm 7 7 A N—FES

I :Output Wavelenght:2200=20nm
Hi77:0utput Power:1~300mW

Spectral Linewidth :~10nm

Power ZZEM::<3% per 2 hrs

Temperature Stbility:TEC

B )5 TEC

Fiber Type : Multi-Mode fiber /MM fiber
Fiber Core:HE£Z :100um/200um/400umE&EHR
Fiber JU£E: 0.22NA

A 4 —7 = —A(Out Put) :FC/PC, SMA9053ER
il fEE— R :Control ModedR & /R H¥ L+ 7 |
Fiber & @ Im

{5 FARERA 10, 000 hrs/fRAEMIRT : 142 LLN

L —H—~~ > K: Near 268x160x82 (H) mm3

LT I IR -V P E G

Modulation: 0~10KHz TTL

AMIS
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